MERCRUISER (7.4L TBI MIE [LH] GEM. W1 GM 454 %2 1336-1337)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE74815 THRU 0K333333 ()

A =TO TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER INLET
B = FROM TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER OUTLET

IMPORTANT

THE OMLY BORG WARNER TRAMSMISSION PARTS AVAILABLE FROM MERCURY MARINE ARE
THOSE LISTED ON THESE PAGES. IF OTHER BORG WARNER PARTS ARE REGUIRED, THEY MUST
BEOBTAINED FROM AN AUTHORIZED BORG WARNER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT YOUR
MERCURY MARINE REGIONAL SERVICE CENTER FOR THE MAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORG
WARNER DISTRIBUTOR SERVING YOUR AREA.

< TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED PARTS (BORG WARMER 72) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 BO179|SCREW [F/A16-14% 3-1/2 M) f

3 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER [FAEIN ) g

4 32 205478 1|HOSE-OIL 1

5 ar 22031 | SWwITCH-TEMPERATURE 1

A 32 47516 B|HOSE-OIL 1

7 22 47629 |ELB O [S0 DEG.) 1

g 734764 1| FLANGE ASSEMELY [11M.] OPT E
g 74764 2| FLAMGE ASSEMELY [1-1/81IM.)  |OPT E
a 734764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMELY [1-1/41IM.)  |OPT E
a 734764 4| FLAMGE ASSERMBLY [1-3/81M.) |OPT B
a 734764 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [1-1/21IM.)  |OPT 3
g 734764 B FLANGE ASSEMELY [1-3/4 IMN.]  |OPT E
a 74764 7| FLANGE ASSEMEBELY [21M.] OPT E
3 10 EOT71| SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/41M.) 2

| 10 BO1ES| SCREW [3/8-16 3/4 M) 2

10 10 B05153| SCREW [FAB-20%11/2IM) |4

11 13 32993 LOCKMWAASHER [FAEIM.) 4

12 11 22024 WUT [7/116-20) !

13 16 S7477A SISTUD EIT 1

14 183514 1| BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

15 16 S747TA 3] STUDKIT 1

16 10 B4E15|SCREW [1/4-20 % 5/8 M) 2

17 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER [1/4 1M 2

18 43325 |LEVER-SHIFT 1

19 12 20722 '"WASHER 1

20 13 26993 | LOCKAWASHER [BAEIN ) 1

21 11 22053 MUT [5/16-24) 1

22 47613 | SWITCH-NEUTRAL SAFETY 1




